
001 |RO 24 2006331M |GUT |DB03A434 |01.09 12:36:28.5 |OK |01 |049 |
002 |RO 24 2006324M |GUT |DB03A414 |01.09 12:38:22.2 |OK |01 |005 |
003 |RO 24 2006340M |GUT |DB03A3DC |01.09 12:42:55.4 |OK |01 |012 |
004 |RO 24 0566005M |GUT |DB03A3EE |01.09 12:42:56.4 |OK |02 |041 |
005 |RO 24 2006357M |GUT |DB03A3E7 |01.09 12:52:20.5 |OK |01 |072 |
006 |RO 24 2006315M |GUT |DB03A3EB |01.09 12:55:29.3 |OK |01 |057 |
007 |RO 24 0566001M |ALBA |DA285324 |01.09 13:21:08.0 |OK |01 |028 |
008 |RO 24 2006316M |GUT |DB03A42C |01.09 13:36:22.8 |OK |02 |070 |
009 |RO 24 0566028M |ALBA |DB03A3E9 |01.09 13:40:32.4 |OK |03 |020 |
010 |RO 24 2006352M |GUT |DB03A3DF |01.09 13:42:16.2 |OK |03 |064 |
011 |RO 24 2006317M |GUT |DB03A3FA |01.09 13:47:57.0 |OK |01 |087 |
012 |RO 24 0566002M |GUT |DA2854B8 |01.09 14:09:12.2 |OK |01 |088 |
013 |RO 24 2006326M |MPA |DB03A3E4 |01.09 14:15:14.7 |OK |02 |029 |
014 |RO 24 0566021M |GUT |DA28535D |01.09 14:31:58.3 |OK |02 |039 |
015 |RO 24 0566003M |GUT |DB03A437 |01.09 14:43:08.4 |OK |01 |053 |
016 |RO 24 0566011M |GPA |DB03A3DB |01.09 14:51:26.6 |OK |01 |017 |
017 |RO 24 2006308M |GUT |DB03A3ED |01.09 15:03:12.8 |OK |02 |031 |
018 |RO 24 2006309M |ALBA |DB03A426 |01.09 15:03:34.7 |OK |02 |059 |
019 |RO 24 2006361M |GUT |DB03A3FC |01.09 15:09:28.4 |OK |02 |068 |
020 |RO 24 0566030M |GUT |DA28552C |01.09 15:16:50.0 |OK |03 |034 |
021 |RO 24 0566008M |GUT |DB03A3E0 |01.09 15:17:21.1 |OK |02 |055 |
022 |RO 24 0566016M |GPA |DB03A42B |01.09 15:27:17.1 |OK |02 |048 |
023 |RO 24 2006341M |GUT |DB03A40E |01.09 15:27:33.2 |OK |02 |063 |
024 |RO 24 0566043M |GUT |DA285440 |01.09 15:28:42.8 |OK |02 |024 |
025 |RO 24 2006365M |GUT |DB03A40F |01.09 15:33:58.2 |OK |02 |080 |
026 |RO 24 0566010M |GUT |DB03A430 |01.09 15:49:15.6 |OK |01 |047 |
027 |RO 24 2006319M |ALBA |DB03A42E |01.09 16:06:32.5 |OK |01 |052 |
028 |RO 24 2006378M |APA |DB03A429 |01.09 16:22:33.2 |OK |02 |021 |
029 |RO 24 2006304M |GUT |DB03A428 |01.09 16:37:43.3 |OK |02 |044 |
030 |RO 24 0566013M |ALBA |DB03A423 |01.09 16:47:06.1 |OK |01 |009 |
031 |RO 24 2006333M |GUT |DB03A3DE |01.09 17:02:37.9 |OK |01 |065 |
032 |RO 24 2006305M |GUT |DB03A418 |01.09 17:57:13.5 |OK |01 |071 |
033 |RO 24 0566017M |GUT |DA285476 |01.09 18:29:39.7 |OK |02 |045 |
034 |RO 24 2006322M |GPA |DB03A3F2 |01.09 18:30:51.6 |OK |01 |054 |
035 |RO 24 2006348M |ALBA |DB03A3F7 |01.09 18:42:01.2 |OK |01 |038 |
036 |RO 24 0566024M |ALBA |DB03A417 |01.09 18:42:25.5 |OK |02 |050 |
037 |RO 24 0566007M |ALBA |DB03A401 |01.09 18:55:53.9 |OK |02 |081 |
038 |RO 24 2006350M |ALBA |DB03A3FD |01.09 18:55:55.7 |OK |02 |076 |
039 |RO 24 0566041M |GPA |DB03A41E |01.09 18:58:14.5 |OK |01 |074 |
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040 |RO 24 0566035M |ALBA |DA2855B8 |01.09 19:07:27.3 |OK |01 |043 |
041 |RO 24 0566012M |GUT |DB03A40D |01.09 19:46:30.9 |OK |02 |089 |
042 |RO 24 0566033M |GPA |DB03A3F9 |01.09 19:47:02.1 |OK |03 |061 |
043 |RO 24 0566014M |GUT |DA28545E |01.09 19:52:32.0 |OK |01 |046 |
044 |RO 24 2006310M |ALBA |DB03A41F |01.09 20:11:10.2 |OK |02 |023 |
045 |RO 24 2006311M |GUT |DB03A3F8 |01.09 20:28:18.5 |OK |01 |085 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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